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CLASIFICACIONTOTAL

1  R.Sociedad
2  Barcelona
3 Zaragoza
4  S. Gijón
5  Las Palmas
6  It. Madrid

=
a—

a—

u—

J  G E PGC  P
1100402

.1  1  00202
1  1, 0  0  2  0  2
11  0O02
1100202
1  1  0  0  3  1  2

RestIltados
Barcelona —  Santander      2—0
Osanma -  It. Mallorca       0—O
It. Sociedad -  Cidiz       4—0

.111-Sabadell         1—0
Zaragoza —  Sevilla        2—0
5.  Gijón -  AIh. Bilbao      2-0
Las Palmas -  Valladolid     2—0
tMurcia-R.Madñd       1-3
AL Madrid -  Español       1—1

Próxima jornada
Santander -  AL Madrid
E. Mallorca -  Barcelona
Cádiz —  Oaasuna
Sabadell -  It. Saciedad
Sevilla -  E. Bella
Ath. Bilbao -  Zaragozo
Valladolid -  & Gijón
It. Madrid -  Las Palmas
Español -  fi. Marcia

CASA
 E PGFGC

10040
10020
10020
10020
10020
00000

FUERA       LiiS
GEPQFGC    F     C
00000      1     0
00000     0     0
00000     0     0
00000     0     0
00000      1     0
10031      0     0

La quiniela

7R.Betls 1100102
8Osasim 1010001—1 01000

00000 1 0
9ALMadrid 1010111—1 01011

00000 0 0

10$.Mallorca 1010001+1
00000 1 0

llflspañol
l2Sabadoll

1010111÷1
1001010

00000
00000
00000

01000
01011
00101

0
0
0
-

0
1
113 It. Murcia

14  Santander
15 SeVilla
16 Ath. Bilbao
17  Valladolid
18 Códiz

GOLEADORES
Con 2 goles: Hugo Sán

chez (Real Madrid), Lineker
(Barcelona), Villa (Gijón),
Loren y López lJfarte (Real
Sociedad).

Con 1 gol: Saavedra y
Contreras (Las Palmas), Pi
neda (Español), Marina (At.
Madrid), Valdano (Real Ma
drid), Manolo (Murcia), Cal
derón (Betis), Yáñez y Casu
co (Zaragoza).
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1001  020       0000
1001020       0000
1001020       0000
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CLASIFICACION TOTAL

u     u
O     O
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0     1
0     1

3—2
3—1
2—2
0—2
2—1
2—0
2—1
1—0
1—1

Resultados
Barcelona Al. -  Cas$sl$én
SaMas -  Cagena
Bilbao Ath. -  fi, Oviedo
Elche -  Condo
fi.  Vallecano -  Hórcules
Jeruz-Huelva
Calla-  Lagruñón
Valencia -  Málaga
Castilla -  Figueras

Próxima jornada
Castellón —  Castilla
Cartagena -  Barcelona Al.
It. Oviedo -  Saetas
Coruña -  Bilbao Mb.
Hércules —  Elche
Huelva -  E. Vallecano
Lagrojós-  Jerez
Málaga- Cofta
Figueras -  V$encis

lSestao
2  Jerez
3  Coruña
4  Barcelona Al.
5  R.Vallecano
6  Celta
7  Valencia
8  Bilbao Ath.
9  Castilla

10 It. Oviedo
11 Figueres
12Castellón
13 Hércules
14 Logroñés
15 Málaga
16  Elche
17 na
18  Huelva

CASA
5  E
10031
10020
00000
10032
1  0  ,0  2  1
10021
1  0  0  .1  0
01022
01011
00000
00000
00000

J  $ E  P$C  P
1100312
1100202
1  1  0  0  2  0  2 +2
1100322
1100212
1100212
1100102
1  0  1  0  2  2  1 —1
1  01  01  1  1—1
1  0  1  0  2  2  .1 +1
1  0  1  0  1  1  1  +1
1001230
1001120
1001120
1001010
1  0  0  1  0  2  0  —2
1001130
1001020

FUERA  PENALTIES
$EP$F$C    F     O
00000     0     0
00000      0     0
10020     0     0
00000     0     0
00000     0     0
00000     0     0
00000     0     0
00000     0     0
000o0   o    o
01022     0     0
01011      O     O
00123      0     0

01OF
Rarcelona-Santander      (1) 1
Osasuna-Mallorca        (X) X
A. Sociedad-Cádiz       (1) 1
Botis-Sabadeli           (X) 1
Zaragoza-Sevilla         1) 1
Gijón-Ath. Bilbao .        1) 1
Murcia-Real Madrid       2) 2
At. Madrid-Español       (2) X
Sarna. At.-Castellón      (X) 1
 BilbaoAth.-Oviedo       (X) X
Elche-Coruña           (2) 2
R. Vallecano-Hérculce     (2) 1
Jerez-Huelva  ‘   (X)  1
Valencia-Málaga         (1) 1
Ql=primer tiempo
OFfinai  døl partido

Escrutinio
(al 85 por ciento)

Recaudación íntegra: 683.963.120
Recaudación neta: 625.826.255
01:6 de 14 a 7.000.000
OF: 132da 14 a 600.000
3.890 de 13 a 20.000
44.280 de 12 a 1.800

La próxima
Santander-At. Madrid
Mallorca-Barcelona
Cádiz-Osasuna
Sabadell-Real Sociedad
Sevilla-Betis
Ath. Bilbao-Zaragoza
Valladolid-Gijón
R. Madrid-Las Palmas
Español-Murcia
Oviedo-Sestao
Hércules-Elche
Huelva-R. Vallecano
Málaga-Celta
Figueras-Valencia

Segunda “B”

GOLEADORES
Con 2 goles: Verde (Je

rez), Sergio (Barcelona At.)
y De Diego (Bilbao Ath.).

Con 1 gol: Maraver y Ma-
nolo (Celta), Campbell (Lo-
groñás, Subirats (Valen
cia),  Oil, Silvi  (Coruña),
Alonso (Castilla), Valentui
(Figueras), Gonzalo (Barce
lona  At.),  Viñas, Saura
(Castellón), Corchado (Hér
cules), Soto, Villa (Rayo Va
llecano), Andrés (Cartage
na), Azplazu, Herrero yAitor
(Sestao), Herrero y  Navia
(Oviedo).00000    0011  2    O     O

00000    00112     0     0
00009    00101     0    O
00102    00000     0     0
00000    00113     0     0
00000    00102      O     O

GRUPO 1
Arosa - Boiro
Corujo  -  Vi.t.  Alegre
Gran Peña -  Vivero
Gendomar  -  Lalín
Endesa -  Ferrol
Flavia  -  Arenteiro
Barco  -  Fabril
Compostela -  B.rgantiñes
Alondras  -  AtI. Qrense
Portenovo -  Cóltiga

Tercera División
GRUPO II

.  Lugonós -  Pilañesa
Att.  Camoche -  Sier*
Avilés Ind. -  Turón
El  Entrego -  Oviedo Al.
San  Martín -  Asturias
Ceares Gij. -  Langreo
Caudal  Dep. -  Hispano
Lenenae -.  Moscoma
Europa -  Pumarm
Sporling AtI. -  Marino

GRUPO UI
Buelna .  Albericia
Lope Vega -  Barreda
Castro -  Recelo
Gamas .  $.M. Arena
Laredo -  Vimener
Ayrón Vargas -  Santoña
Guarnizo -  Naval
O. Torrelavega -  Barquereño
E. Cantabria -  Capan
Textil Escudo -  Astillero
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o
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o
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.  ,         Resultados
Alooyano -  Ceuta
Orense -  Aragón
Albacete -  Alcira
Granada  -  Eibar
Córdoba -  Burgos
Salamanca  -  Sanes
Lugo -  Pontevedra
Gandía -  Mallorca AL
Tenerife -  Peblense
Linones -  Lleída
Almería -  At. Madrileño

Clasificación
Alcoyano   110050
Tenerife    110040
Granada    110020
Salamanca  1 1  O O 3  1
Orense     110010
Almería     110021
Lleida      110010
Albacete    1 0  1  0  1  1
Córdoba     1 0 1 0 1 1
Lugo       101000
Gandia     101011
Alcira      101011
Burgos     1 0  1  0  1  1
Pontevedra  1 0  1  0  0  0
MallorcaAt. 1 0 1 0 1 1
Linense     100101
Aragón     100101
A Madrileño 1  0  0  1  1  2
Eibar       100102
Sanse      100113
Poblense   100104
Ceuta       100105

Próxima  jornada
Ceuta  -  Almería
Aragón ..  Alcoyano
Alcira  -  Orease
Elbar -  Albacete
Burgos -  Granada
Sana. -  Córdoba
Pontevedra  -  Salamanca
Mallorca AL -  Lugo
Poblense  ..  Gandía
Lleida  -  Tenerife
At.  Madrileño -  Linones

GRUPO IV
Aretxabalsta -  Motrlku
Basconia  -  Anaitaeuna
Durango -  Zafia
Gernika -  Lomona
Baracaldo -  Henani
Amorebleta -  Real Unión
Arenas O. .  Tolosa
Alavés -  Portugalets
Aurrerá  .  Erandio
$anturtzl -  Santutxu

Arosa
Portonovo
Arenteiro
Fabril
Bergantiños
Corujo
Gran Peña
Gondomar
Endesa
Alondras
Vista Alegre
Vivero
Lalia
Ferrol
Atl.  Orense
Flavia
Barco
Compostela
Odre
Céltiga

11002
1  1002
11001
11001
11001
10100
10102
010  1
10  100
10100
10100
10  102
10101
10  100
10100
10010
10010
10010
10011
10011

1—o
0—2
1—1
0—0
0—0
3—4
1—o
2—1
2—2
1—0

O  O 2 0 2 +2
00102
00102
00212
00102
o  o 4 3 2 +2
1  0 1  1 1 —1
1  O O 0  1 —1
1  0 0 0 1 —1
1  0  2 2 1 —1
1  0  1  1 1 +1
1  0  0  0  1 +1
1  O O O 1 +1
1  0 2 2 1 +1
o  i    o —2
01010
01010
01120
01010
o  1 0  2  0  —2

GRUPO  VI
Vinaroz -  Mestalla
Monovar -  Levante
Catarroja -  Nulas
Burriana -  Alacuís
Alicante -  fi. Ibense
Algemesí -  Onteniente
Requena  .  Cumplo
Villarreal -  Novelda
Castellón  -  Benidorm
Villajoyosa -  Benicarló

Siero
Lugonés
Caudal Dep.
tenense
Sporting Aif.
Langreo
Aviles md.
El Entrego
San Martín
Europa
Turón
Oviedo Al.
Asturias
Pumarin
Ceares Gij.
Piloñesa
Hispano
Mosconia
Marino
AtI. Camocha

11
11
11
11
11
11
‘O
10
10
10
10
10
10
lo
10
10
10
10
‘O
10

0—1
1—o
2—1
0—o
3—O
1—2
1—o
0—1
4—1
1—1

302
412
102
212
102
1  0 2 +2
2  1 2 +2
1  0 2 +2
o  o i  —1
1  1  1 —1
o  o 
1  1  1 +1
o  1 0 —2
1  2 0 —2
o  1  0 —2
010
120
010
030
140

Larado
fi.  Cantabria
Lope Vega
Castro
Guarnizo
Albericia
Santoña
Barquereño
Gamas
Textil Escudo
S.M. Arena
Astillero
Buelna
Ayrón y.
G. Torrelave.
Barreda
Reocin
Naval
Vimenor
Cayón

1  100
l100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1010
1010
1010
1010
loo  1
loo  i
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001

o—o
2—Oo—o
3—3
4—1
1—3
1—o
1—1
3—O
4—1

412
302
412
202
3  1  2 +2
102
o  o •t —1
O  O 1  —1
3  3  1  —1
1  1  1 —1
o  o 1 +1
O  O 1 +1
3  3  1 +1
1  1  1 +1
010
1  3 0 —2
020
140
030
140

O
O
O
O
o
o
O
O
o
o
o
o
o
o

Baracaldo
Aurrerá
$anturtzi
Basconia
Real Unión
Arenas 6.
Aretxabaleta
Durango
Gernika
Alavés
Motriku
Zalla
Lemona
Portugalete
Tolosa
Amorebieta
Anaitasuna
Hernani
Erandio
Santutxu

2—1o—o
2—2
1—1o—oo—.,
0—1
0—1o—o
2—1

12
12
o  2 +2
o  2 +2
o  2 +2
o  1 —1
2  1 —1
1  1 —1
o  1 —1
o  1 —1
O  1 +1
2  1 +1
1  1 +1
o  1 +1
O  1 +1
1  0 —2
1  0 —2
1  0—2
20
20

0—4
1—0
3—1
1—o
1—o
1—o
1—4
1-O.  1—3
3—1
2 +2
2  +2
2
2
2  +2
2
2
2
2
2
O
O
o
o
o
O  —2
o
O
O  —2
o  —2

110
110
110
110
110
110
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
loo
loo

1—1
0—0
2—2
4—0
2—1
3—1o—o
4—1
1—2
3—0

402
412
302
312
212
2  1 2 2
1  1  1 —1
o  o 1 —1
2  2 1 —1
o  o  i —i
1  1 1 +1
o  o 1 +1
2  2 1 +1
o  o  i +i
1  2 0 —2
120
130
140
030
040

1

GRUPO VB
Maravillas -  Parle
Aif. Valdemero -  Manchego
Conquense  -  Alcorcón
Talavera -  La Rada
Alcalá -  Valdepeñas
Villarrobledo -  S.S.  Reyes
Guadalajara  -  C. Sotelo
Daimiel -  Fuenlabrada
It. Madrid -  Getafe
Legenes  -  Pegaso

Burriana
ViHarreal
ViHajoyosa
Algemesí
AlIcante.
Benidorm
Vinaroz
Monovar
Catarroja
Requena
Mestalla
Levante
Nules
Olímplc
Castellón
A. Ibense
Ontenientø
Novelda
Benicarló
Alacuas

o
O
O
O
O
O
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
1
1

110
110
110
110
110
110
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
fol
loo
100
lOO
loo
100
lOO

GRUPO IX
*11. Malagueño -  Bijas
Ati.  Marbella -  Jaén
San Pedro -  Baza
Antequerano -  Ubeda
J. Torrem. -  Aif. Benamiel
Linares -  La Zubia
Ronda -  Estepona
Martas  -  Villanueva
Cvin -  Atl. Macaol
U.D. Melilla -  Roquetas

GRUPO X
Utrera  -  Doe Hermanas
Corlo -  Pilas
Selle  Dep. -  Moguer
Bollullos  -  P.  del Río
Pozoblanco -  Mairena
Sevilla Ml. -  Cádiz
Atl. Sanluqueño -  flota
8.  Fernando -  Portuense
Africa  Ceuti -  Aysmonte
Branes -  Egabrense

GRUPO  Y
Resultados

Hospitalet  -  Mollerussa
Manlleu -  Igualada
Banyoles  -  Girona
Reus  -  Prat
Gramenet  -  St.  Andreu
Júpiter  -  Nistic
Andorra -  Torrases
Granollora -  Vic
Manresa  -  Blanes
Llorot -  Bercolona

Clasificación

¿‘aria
C, Sotelo
Conquense
Leganés
Getafe
A. Valdemoro
Talavera
Alcalá
Villarrobledo
Daimiel
Manchego
La Roda
Valdepeñas
S.S. Reyes
Fuenlabrada
R. Madrid
Alcorcón
Pegaso
Guadalajara
Maravillas

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

1  1  0  0
1  100
1100
1  100
1001
1001
1001
1  &O  1
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001

40
41
31
31
31
lo
1• O
10
10
10
01
01
01
01
01
13
13
13
14
04

GRUPOXI
Sóller  -  Montuiri
Murense  -  Badía
Escólar -  Ibiza
Ferreries -  Portmany
Isleño -  Alayor
S.  Eulalia -  Sp.  Mahones
Hospitalet -  At. Baleares
Menacor -  C. Calvié
Alaró -  Sen  Sardtna
Santanyi  -  Constancia

GRUPO VIII
Zamora  -  Leonesa
Teresa  -  Ah. Astorga
Medinense -  Herrera
Valladolid P. -  Guarde
Avila -  Bojar 1,
Cristo  Olímp. -  Salmantino
Lermeño  -  Laguna
Briviesca -  Universidad
Arandina -  Segoviana
Cult. León -  Ponferradina
Atl. Bembibre -  Benavente
Terses      3 3  0  0  6  3
Medinense   330030
Valladolid P.   3 3  0  0 12 0
Avila        330090
Lermeño     3 3  0  0  6  3
Briviesca     3 3  0  0  9  3
Atl.Bembibre 3  3 0 0 9 3
Leonesa     330093
Ponterradina  3  3  0  0  9  3
Cristo Olimp.  3 0  3  0  3  3
Arandina     303033
Salmantino   303033
SegovIana   303033
Zamora      300339
CultLeón    300339
Atl. Astorga   3 0  o  a  3  6
Herrera      3 0  0  3  0  3
Guardo      3 0  0  3  012
Béjarl.      3 0 0 3 0 9
Laguna      3 0  0  3  3  6
Universidad  3 0  0  3  3  9
Benavente    3 0  0  3  3  9

GRUPO XIII
Santomera  -  Cieza
Torreaguera -  Yeclano
Imperial .  Cox
Ilicitano  -  Aguilas
Orihuela -  Bigastro
Lorca  -  Callosa
Eldene.  -  Naval
Dolores -  Torrevieja
Almansa -  *11. Albacete
Torrepacheco -  Horadada

0—1
1—O
2—O
o—O
0—1
4—1
1—O
3—1
2—0
2—0

412
202
312
202
202
102
102
1  0  2 +2
1  0  2  +2
o  o 1 —1
o  o 1 +1
O  1  0  —2
o  i o —2
010
010
020
130
020
020
140

tinares     11  Ó O
SanPedro    11  0 0
Hartos      11  0  0
Coin 1100
IJ,D. Melilla  1 1  0  0
Atl.Marbella 1 1  0  0
Ronda
Mijas

1100
1100

Att. Benamiel 1
Antequerano 1
Ubeda
A  Malagueño 1

1  0  0
0  1  0

1010
0  0 1

J.  Torrem.    1 0  0  1
Jaón        1001
Estepona    1 0  0  1
Baza       1001
Villanueva    1 0  0  1
Ah. Macael   1 0  O  1
Roquetas     1 0  0  1

0—2
4—O
o—O
2—1
1—1
o—O
0—2
1—0
2—1
0—2
2
2  +2
2  +2
2  +2
2
2
2

2—3
o—O
2—1
4—O
0—1
0—1
3—O
2—1
1—3
1—O

2
2
2 +2
2
2
2

 +2
2  +2
2  +2
1  —1
1 +1
o —2
o  —2
O  —2
o
O
.0
o  —2
0.
o

1—1
2—2
2—2
0—o
4—1
1—0
1—o
5—2
1—o
0—3

+2

—1
—1
—1
—1
+1
+1
+1
+1

—2

Bollullos
A. Sanluq.
Ayamonte
Betis Dep.
S. Fernando
Brenes
Dos Herman.
Mairena
Cádiz
Coria
Pilas
Utrera
Pozoblanco
Sevilla AtI.
Moguer
Pprtuense
Egabrense
Africa Ceuti
Rota
e. del Río

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
O
O
o
o
O
O
o
o
o
o
o

0040
0030
0031
0021
0021
0010
0032
0010
0010
1000
1000
o  123
0101
0101
0112
0112
0101
0113
0103
O  104

Gramenet
Granollers
Barcelona
Júpiter
Andorra
Manresa
Hospitalet
Manlleu
Banyoles
Reus
Molierussa
Igualada
Girona
Prat
Nástlc
Terrassa
Blanes
Lioret
St. Andreu
Vic

GRUPO XII
Ibarra -  Orotava
Maepalomas -  L. Palmas Att.
Salud -  San Andrés
Mensajero  -  Arucos
Lapuna -  Tacuronte
Tejina  -  Tenisca
Guimar -  Lanzarote
Farreras  -  TeIde
Puerto  Cruz -  Sirenas
Icodense -  Marino

Murense
Montuiri
At. Baleares
Constancia
Ferreries
Manacor
Alaró
Escolar
Isleños. Eulalia
Ibiza
Alayor
Sp. Mahonés
Portmany
C. Calviá
Son Sardina
Sóller
Hospitalet
Santanyi
Badía

1—3
2—1
1—0
4—0
3—o
1—1
2—1
3—1
1—1
1—3
3—1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2  +6
2  +6
1  —3
1 —3
1  +3
1  +3
o  —6
-o -6
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

2-8
0—o
o—O
0—1
1—o
1—1
2—2
3—2
3—,
1—1

2  +2
2
2
2
2  +2
1  —•l
1 —1
1 —1
1  —1
1 —1
1  ÷1
1  +1
1  +1
1  +1
1 +1
o  —2
o
o
o
o  —2

1  10 0 4 1 2
1100522
1100302
1100102
1100102
1100102
1�  i o 1 1 1
l’o  1 0 2 2  1
1010221
1010001
1010111
1010221
1010221
1010001
1001010
1001010
1001010
1001030
1001140
1001250

110040
110020
1  1 0 0 2 •O
110020
110021
1  1 0  0. 10
1  1 002 1
101000
101011
101000
101000•
101011
101000
1001120
1001010
1001120
1001020
1001020
1001020

—1
—1
—1
+1
+1
+1

—2
—2
—2

GRUPO XIV
Albuera  -  Montijo
La Estrella -  Cacereño
Aceuchal -  Azuaga
Villanovense -  Mérida
Moralo -  Atalaya
Guareña -  D. Benito
V.  Núñez -  Extremadura
Plasencia -  0.  Zafra
P.  Patria -  F. Cantos  -

Sanviconteño -  Badajoz

3—1
1—O
1—1

(stlSp.)

(SUSP.
(susp.

1—3
3—1
2—1

12
12
1  2 +2
02
12
12
1  1—1
1  1 +1
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
20
20
3  0 —2
30
30

O
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
O
1

Ibarra
Puerto Cruz
TeIde
Maspalomas
Laguna
Icodense
Salud
San Andrés
Mensajero
Tejina
Guimar
Arucas
Tenisca
Lanzarote
L.  Palmas A.
Tacoronte
Marino
Ferreras
Orotava
Sirense

Próxima jornado
Molleruesa -  Lioret
l0ualada  -  Hospitalet
Girona -  Manlleu
Prat -  Banycles
St,  Andreu -  Reus
Nástic -  Gramenot
Torrease ..  Júpiter
Vic -  Andorra
Blanes  -  Granoliers
Barcelona -  Manresa

110
110
110
110
110
110
101
191
000
000
o  oo
000
000
000
loo
100
loo
loo
100
100

3
3
3
1
2

1
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
1
1

1

GRUPO XVI
Alcañiz  -  Mallen
Sabiñénigo -  Teruel
Illueca -  AtI. Monzón
Numancia  -  Mequinenza
Tarezona  ,  Calatayud
Fraga  -  Huesca
Binétar -  Almazín
Sariñena  -  Ejeo
Caspe ..  Barbastro
Estadilla  -  End. Andorra

Cieza
Almansa
Orihuela
Dolores
Aguilas
Torreaguera
Imperial
Lorca
Eldense
Torrepach.
Veclano
Cox
Callosa
Naval
Horadada
Ilicitano
Bigastro
Torrevieja
Atl.  Albacete
Santomera

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
o
o
o
o
o
O
o
o
o
o
o
o
O
o
o

0062
0031
0010
0032
0010
1000
1000
1011
1022
1011
1000
1000
1011
1022
1011
0101
0101
0123
O13
0126

0—2
1—2
1—1
1—O
2—0
2—5
0—1
2—0
2—1
1—O

o  o 5 2 2 +2
00202
00202
o  o 2 0 2 +2
00102
00212
00102
o  o 2 1 2 +2
o  o i o 2 +2
1  0 1 1 1 —1
1  0 1 1 1 +1
o  i i 2 0 —2
o  1 0 1 0 —2
01010
01120
01010
o  1 0 2  0 —2
01020
01020
o  i  2  5  0 —2

GRUPO XV
Berceo -  Calahorra      0—1

.  Tudelano -  Alfaro       2-1
Egiras .  San  Juan          0—3
Burlados -  lruña        O—O
Oberena  -  Atl. Cirbonere     2—2
Noam -  Alsasue        1—0
Urroztarra .  Izarra        2—3
Mirandés  -  Peña Sport     2—1
Corellano -  Chantrea     4—2
Arando -  AII. Osasuna     3—0
Arnedo      1100302
SanJuan     1100302+2
Corellano     1 1  0  O 4  2  2
Tudelano     1 1  O O 2  1  2
Noaín       1 1  0  0  1  0  2
Mirandés     1 1  0  0  2  1  2
Calahorra    1 1  0  0  1  0  2 +2
Izarra       1 10032  2+2
Burlades     1 0  1  0  0  0  1 —1
Oberena     1010221—1
Iruña       .1 0  1  O O O  1+1
A. Cirbonero 1  0  1  0  2  2  1 +1
Berceo     1 0  0  1  0  1  0 —2
Urroztarra    1 0  0  1  2  3  0 —2
Alfaro       1 0  0  1  1  2  0
Alsasua      1 0  0  1  0  1  0
PeñaSport   1 0  0  1  1  2  0
Chantrea     1 0  0  1  2  4  0
Egues       1001030—2
AtI. Osasuna 1 0  0  1  0  3  0

0. Benito    1 1
Moralo      1 1
Plasencia     1 1
Montijo      1 1
Vilfanovense  1 1
P_ Patria     1 1
Sanvicenteño 1  1
Cacereño     1 1
Extremadura 1  1
Aceuchal     1 0
Azuaga      1 O
La Estrella    1 0
y. Núñez     1 0
Mérida       1 0
F_ Cantos    1 0
Badajoz      1 0
Albuera      1 0
Atalaya      1 0
D. Zafra     1 0
Guareña     1 0

2—1
1—2
0—1
1—1
0—3
4—1
5—0
2—u
0—2
0—2

02
12
o  2 +2
02
o  2 +2
o  2 +2
12
1  2 +2
o  2 +2
1  1 —1
1  1 +1
2  0  —2
1  0 —2
20
2  0 —2
2  0  —2
20
3  0 —2
40
50

Binéfar
Fraga
Calatayud
Sarlitena
Barbastro
End. Andorra
Alcañiz
Teruel
AtI. Monzón
Numancia
Mequinenza
Sabiñánigo
Illueca
Mallen
Caspe
Estadilla
Ejea
Tarazona
Huesca
Nna

1
1
1

1
1
1
1
o
o
o
o
o
O
o
o
o
o
o

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
1
O
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

05
04
03
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
11
lo
11
10
lo
lo
10
11
lo

1
1
1
1
1

X
Resaltado

X
Resaltado

X
Resaltado

X
Resaltado

X
Resaltado

X
Resaltado


